






 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     范围:当前页
     遮罩座标:XY座标 350.25，56.67 宽度 139.36 高度 160.72 点
     遮罩座标:XY座标 62.25，127.28 宽度 212.75 高度 180.23 点
     来源:下左
     默认 (白色)
      

        
     D:20240105162731
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
     1560
     246
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     350.2463 56.6743 139.3553 160.7231 62.2454 127.281 212.7491 180.2328 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus4
     Quite Imposing Plus 4.0d
     Quite Imposing Plus 4
     1
      

        
     2
     3
     2
     6e43ee3c-b791-4a09-a77d-cd0622c06dcf
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base



